
Teamsters Local 916
Theme - decades

F R I D A Y ,  A P R I L  2 6 ,  2 0 2 4

B E N E F I T I N G  T H E  
L O C A L  9 1 6  S C H O L A R S H I P  F U N D

Doors open: 6:00pm      trivia starts: 7:00pm
cash bar - mulligans - 50/50 - raffles

bring your own snacks

3361 Teamster Way - Springfield

see backof flyer
to

sign up



Teamsters Local 916 Trivia Night 
SPONSORS PLAYERS 
Bar Sponsor ($1,000.00)
Social Media Acknowledgement
Verbal Recognition on Night of the Event
Digital & Printed Signage

Event Sponsor ($500.00)
Social Media Acknowledgement
Verbal Recognition on Night of the Event
Digital & Printed Signage

Table Sponsor ($300.00) 
Table sponsors will be acknowledged on 
all tables and on social media. 

Round Sponsor ($150.00) 
Round sponsors will be acknowledged 
on social media and the night of the event. 

Select Sponsorship Level

           Bar Sponsor $1000.00

          Event Sponsor $500.00

          Table Sponsor $300.00

          Round Sponsor $150.00

Sponsor Name: _______________________________

Contact: _____________________________________

Address: _____________________________________

City/State/Zip: ________________________________

Phone: _______________________________________

Email: ________________________________________
 

Proceeds will benefit the
Teamsters Local 916
Scholarship Fund 

Please mail registration & payment to:
 
Teamsters Local 916 Scholarship Fund 
3361 Teamster Way 
Springfield, IL 62707 

REGISTER: $25 per player / $250 table of 10 

Team Captain:                                                    

Name:                                                                    

Phone:                                                                   

Email:                                                                   

Additional Players Names 

2:                                                                           

3:                                                                           

4:                                                                            

5:                                                                            

6:                                                                            

7:                                                                           

8:                                                                            

9:                                                                            

10:                                                                           

PAYMENT 
AMOUNT DUE: $                                                     

Sponsor AMOUNT DUE: $                                        
     
TICKETS x $25=                                                         

Check #                               or Cash                          
 
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

Check #                                          

Check Amount $                          

Cash                                                

Logo Received                                (Sponsor)
 
ROUND #                                         (Sponsor) 

Table #                                             


